
 

 

 

 

  NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS  

 
KEY INDICATOR – 4.4.1 – MAINTENANCE OF PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND ACADEMIC FACILITIES 

 

 

 

METRIC NO. PARAMETER 

4.4.1 Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities 

and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the 

last five years (INR in Lakhs) 

 

HEI Input : 
 

 
2022-2023 

 
2021-2022 

 
2020-2021 

 
2019-2020 

 
2018-2019 

64.23 50.49 28.57 39.3 38.84 

 
 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

Provide 
Audited income and expenditure 

statement highlighting the items of 

expenditure incurred on maintenance of 

physical facilities and academic 

support facilities, duly certified by 

Principal and CA for the year 2018-19, 

2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23. 

 
Audited income and expenditure statement 

highlighting the items of expenditure incurred on 

maintenance of physical facilities and academic 

support facilities, duly certified by Principal and 

CA is provided for the year 2018-19, 2019- 

20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23. 
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http://www.aditya.ac.in/awdcrjy/assets/naac/DVV/METRICS/4.4.1/1.pdf
http://www.aditya.ac.in/awdcrjy/assets/naac/DVV/METRICS/4.4.1/sp.pdf

