University Code: 081 Jnana Bhumi Code: 10173



ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University)

Beside R.T.C Complex, Thadithota, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 103. Voice: 0883 - 2491359, Cell: 97019 76664. Email: awdcrjy@aditya.ac.in

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

KEY INDICATOR - 4.4.1 - MAINTENANCE OF PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND ACADEMIC FACILITIES

METRIC NO.	PARAMETER		
4.4.1	Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities		
	and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the		
	last five years (INR in Lakhs)		

HEI Input:

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
64.23	50.49	28.57	39.3	38.84

DVV Clarification	HEI Response	
Provide Audited income and expenditure	Audited income and expenditure statement	
statement highlighting the items of expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities, duly certified by Principal and CA for the year 2018-19, 2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23.	highlighting the items of expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities, duly certified by Principal and CA is provided for the year 2018-19, 2019-20,2020-21,2021-22,2022-23.	

University Code: 081



ADITYA
DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Jnana Bhumi Code: 10173

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University)

Beside R.T.C Complex, Thadithota, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 103.

Voice: 0883 - 2491359, Cell: 97019 76664. Email: awdcrjy@aditya.ac.in

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No.	Contents	Link
	Summary of head of institution during the last five years	<u>VIEW</u>
	Audited income and expenditure statement highlighting	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
1.	the items of expenditure incurred on maintenance of	<u>VIEW</u>
	Academic and Physical facilities	

ENLIGHTENS THE NESCIENCE